
CAMPAIGN NAMING
OPPORTUNITIES

These opportunities are 
limited. You are encouraged to 
select your opportunity early, 
and to make the appropriate 

pledge to the campaign.

*If you have an idea to sponsor St. Louis Catholic 
High School, please contact Rob Acord at  
(337) 436-7275 or racord@slchs.org

Departments

Theology
World Language
Business 
English
Social Studies 
Math
Transitions

Amount

$300,000
$300,000
$500,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000

Building                                                           

Main Academic Building
Chapel
Science Building
Auditorium
Art
Campus Ministry House

Amount

$2,500,000
$1,000,000
$750,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000

Athletics

Football Stadium
Gymnasium
Baseball Field
Field House
Softball Field
Soccer Field 
Tennis Complex 
Baseball/Softball Batting 
Cage Building
Golf Facility
Wrestling 
Athletic Training Room
Concession Stand
Dance Studio
Tennis Courts (8 available)

Amount

$2,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$750,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$250,000

$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$150,000
$100,000

Miscellaneous

Rosary Garden
Principal’s Wing (3 offices)
Common Spaces
Media Center
Classrooms (34 available)
Board Room
Publications

Amount

$1,000,000
$300,000
$150,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000

Labs                                                           

Biology Lab
Chemistry
Business Lab
Computer Lab

Amount

$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
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