## CAMPAIGN NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

These opportunities are limited. You are encouraged to select your opportunity early, and to make the appropriate pledge to the campaign.

Athletics



Amount

Building	Amount
Main Academic Building	\$2,500,000
Chapel	\$1,000,000
Science Building	\$750,000
Auditorium	\$500,000
Art	\$500,000
Campus Ministry House	\$500,000

Departments	Amount
Theology	\$300,000
World Language	\$300,000
Business	\$500,000
English	\$300,000
Social Studies	\$300,000
Math	\$300,000
Transitions	\$300,000

Football Stadium \$2,500,000 Gymnasium \$1,500,000 Baseball Field \$1,000,000 Field House \$750,000 Softball Field \$500,000 Soccer Field \$500,000 Tennis Complex \$500,000 Baseball/Softball Batting \$250,000 Cage Building Golf Facility \$250,000 Wrestling \$250,000 Athletic Training Room \$250,000 Concession Stand \$250,000 Dance Studio \$150,000 Tennis Courts (8 available) \$100,000

Labs	Amount
Biology Lab	\$200,000
Chemistry	\$200,000
Business Lab	\$200,000
Computer Lab	\$200,000

Miscellaneous	Amount
Rosary Garden	\$1,000,000
Principal's Wing (3 offices)	\$300,000
Common Spaces	\$150,000
Media Center	\$150,000
Classrooms (34 available)	\$100,000
Board Room	\$100,000
Publications	\$100,000

